
TUES [North/South Roads, Blanchard Rd, Fairway Lane, & Abraham Dr.]     WED [East/West Roads]

Due to Holiday in the week, one pick-up day for both days 1.2.17 Observance of New Years Monday
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S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 11.23.17 Thursday
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28 29 30 31 1 2 3 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 31 1 2

30 31 1 3 4 5 6

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

27 28 29 30 31 1 2 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 26 27 28 29 30 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 5 6 7 8 9 10* 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 19 20 21 22 23* 24* 25 17 18 19 20 21 22* 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

29 30 31 1 2 3 4 31 1 2 3 4 5 6

● On home page a 1/4 way down, click 

on "Departments & Agencies".

www.isabellacounty.org.  

Access to this schedule may be 

found on the Isbella County's 

website:                               

Wednesday 12.20.17 Lincoln Schedule will 

move back one day and be picked up with 

Tues. 12.19.17 Lincholn Schedule.

RECYCLE BINS NEED TO BE OUT BY 7:00 AM

SEPTEMBER '17 OCTOBER '17 NOVEMBER '17 DECEMBER '17

MAY '17 JUNE '17 JULY '17 AUGUST '17

JANUARY '17 FEBRUARY '17 MARCH '17 APRIL '17

Lincoln Curbside Recycling Schedule 2017

Wednesday 11.8.17 Lincoln Schedule will be 

picked up with Tues. 11.7.17 Lincholn Schedule.

              Changes in  Lincoln

                Pick Up Schedule

Tuesday 1.3.17 Lincoln Schedule will be picked 

up with Wed 1.4.17 Lincholn Schedule.

Tuesday 1.17.17 Lincoln Schedule will be 

picked up with Wed 1.18.17 Lincholn Schedule.

Tuesday 7.4.17 Lincoln Schedule will be picked 

up with Wed 7.5.17 Lincholn Schedule.

             *  Holidays

Tuesday 11.21.17 & Wednesday  11.22.17 Lincoln 

Schedules will be picked up on Monday 11.20.17

Thanksgiving  and              

Day after Thanksgiving

Isabella County Material Recovery Facility - ICMRF

989 -773-9631

● In the Center of the page under 

Collection Schedules click on "Lincoln 

Township". 

● On the left side of page, click on 

"curbside recycling".

● On drop down menu click on 

"Recycling Center/MRF".

http://www.isabellacounty.org./

